COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to FORBES PERSONZ%L CARE LLC

B— k.”.LEGALLENTlTY

ESS OF SATELLITE SITE

(MAXIMUM CAPACITY)

UAL NUMBER AND TITLE OF REGULATI

and shall remain in effect from _October:3,
unless sooner revoked for non-compliance wit

No: 443200

ISSU NG OFF ICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and shouid be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility. PW B28 — 01/11
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

0CT 0 5 2011 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Mr. Thomas Parsons, Administrator
Forbes Personal Care, LLC

105 River Avenue, Suite 202
Lakewood, New Jersey 08701

RE: Forbes Road Residence
6655 Frankstown Road
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15206

Dear Mr. Parsons:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
September 21, 2011 of the above personal care home, we have found that your
personal care home is in substantial compliance with the regulations, set forth in
55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (related to Personal Care Homes), that can be adequately
assessed at this time. The licensing inspector was unable to complete a full inspection
because this is a new legal entity operating the home.

During the inspection, violations on the enclosed Violation Report were found.
All violations specified on the Violation Report must be corrected by the dates specified
on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 must be
maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the Department’s Regional .
Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be verified.

Your NEW license is enclosed.
Sincerely,

Pimatd Tlabady o,

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report



VIOLATION REFORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Pagelof6
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Forves Road Residence, 6655 Frankstown Ave Pittsburgh, PA 15206 44320
INSPECTION DATES (Include 2il dates of the inspecrion) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
09/21/2011 Tera Newran, Lisa Flinner- Atmam

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan) '
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Adult Residential Licensing




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page2of 6
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Forbes Road Residence, 6655 Frankstown Ave Piasburgh, PA 15206 44320
INSPECTION DATES (Inchude ali dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
0$/21/2011 Tera Newman, Lisa Flimner-Alman,
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless muoltiple
representarives produce the plan)
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VICLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE EQMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page3 of 6
NAME AND ADDEESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

Forbes Road Residence, 6655 Frankstown Ave Pittsburgh, PA

15206

44320

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection}

09/21/2011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Tera Newman, Lisa Flinner-Alman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oaly unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
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VICLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 4 of6
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Forbes Read Residence, 6655 Frankstown Ave Pitsburgh, PA 15206 44320
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the fspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
09/21/201) Tera Newman, Lisa Flinner-Alman
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAK OF CORRECTION (Reguired on FIRST PAGE only unless muitiple
representatives produce the plan)
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YIOLATION REPORT

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Forbes Road Residence, 6655 Frankstown Ave Pittsburgh, PA 15206

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dawes of the inspection)

0212142011

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page S of 6
CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
44320
REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Tera Newmar, Liss Flinmer-Alman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oaly unless multiple
representatives produce the plan}
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT
Page 6§ 0f6

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

Forbes Road Residence, 6655 Frankstown Ave Pittsburgh, PA

15206

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
44320

INSPECTION DATES (Tnchude all dates of the inspeciion}

09/21/2011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Tera Newman, Lisz Flinner-Alman

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
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